Santa's Workshop 2024

Meet Results
Dec 12-16, 2024

Rank Num

Page: 1

Printed: 12/16/2024 11:19:32 AM

Women / XG / Child
Session: 1

Judge's Signatures

Name
Gym

m . AA

2T

3T

10

11

108

106

111

109

110

101

102

105

104

103

107

Chloe Mantasoot
Gymkhana

Winnie Tsang
CPD

Haley Wagner
TGz

Nicola Wojtowicz
Gymkhana

Zoey Crary
TGz

Molly Dinham
CPD

Emerald Garcia
CPD

Maya Tomaszewski
CPD

Lauren Soini
CPD

Alysse Maheshwary
CPD

Olivia Winfrey
CPD

9.000

9.075

9.525

9.325

9.350

8.925

9.025

8.700

9T

8.775

8.250

11
8.700

9.350

9.625

8.850

9.175

8.550

8.800

8.150

7.950

7.800

10

8.375

6.150
11

ProScore v5.10.2 - Copyright 1993-2024 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gymkhana Gy mnastics C lub

9.300 9.550 37.200
3 1 1
9.550 8.875 37.125
1 7 2T
9.250 9.500 37.125
4 2 3T
9.400 9.125 37.025
2 4 4
9.050 9.350 36.300
6 3 5
9.125 9.100 35.950
5 5 6
8.175 8.850 34.200
9 8T 7
8.275 9.075 34.000
8 6 8
8.550 8.750 33.875
7 10 9
7.550 8.850 33.025
10 9T 10
7.400 8.550 30.800
11 11 11



Santa's Workshop 2024

Meet Results
Dec 12-16, 2024

Page: 1

Printed: 12/16/2024 11:19:37 AM

Women / XG / Junior
Session: 1

Judge's Signatures

Rank Num Name

m . AA

Gym
1 131 Emma Wojtowicz 9.400 8.650 9.450 9.525 37.025
Gymkhana 1 7 1 1 1
2 122  Tallulah Byrnes 9.000 9.525 9.300 9.150 36.975
CPD 5 2 2 6 2
3 123 Valentina Coronel 8.625 9.575 8.900 9.400 36.500
CPD 9T 1 7 3 3
4 124 Maya Goliak 9.100 9.225 8.925 9.200 36.450
CPD 3 4 6 4 4
5 125 Arlene Li 8.925 9.375 9.275 8.750 36.325
CPD 6 3 3 11 5
6 132 Natalya Beauchamp 8.850 8.450 9.225 9.450 35.975
TGZ 7 12 4 2 6
7 129 Brooklyn Miller 8.800 8.475 8.950 9.050 35.275
Fire House Gym 8 11 5 7 7
8 130 Zariah Farmby 9.225 8.975 8.200 8.825 35.225
Gymkhana 2 5 11 9T 8
9 127  Arianny Pulgarin 9.025 8.525 8.650 8.825 35.025
CPD 4 9T 10 10T 9
10 126 Sabina Marquez 8.550 8.850 8.700 8.900 35.000
CPD 11 6 9 8 10
11 121 Ada Bright 8.625 8.525 8.725 8.600 34.475
CPD 10T 10T 8 12 11
12 128 Josie Rae Rosario 8.475 8.575 7.800 9.175 34.025
CPD 12 8 12 5 12
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Santa's Workshop 2024

Meet Results
Dec 12-16, 2024

Page: 1

Printed: 12/16/2024 11:19:40 AM

Women / XG / Senior
Session: 1

Judge's Signatures

Rank Num Name

m . AA

Gym
1 142 Lily Kennedy 8.750 9.800 9.100 9.500 37.150
CPD 9T 1 2 1 1
2 152 Ava Wagner 9.275 9.100 9.300 9.400 37.075
TGZ 1 3T 1 2 2
3 141 Jaylah Ball 8.450 9.350 9.075 9.000 35.875
CPD 12 2 3 5T 3
4 150 Caitlyn Haack 8.950 9.025 8.850 9.025 35.850
Gymkhana 4 5 6 4 4
5 151 Sevaa Parikh 9.100 9.100 8.200 9.050 35.450
Gymkhana 3 4T 10 3 5
6 147 Azaila Terrazas 8.650 8.875 8.475 9.000 35.000
CPD 11 6 8 6T 6
7 149 Amalia Hamner 9.150 8.200 8.900 8.525 34.775
Fire House Gym 2 9T 4T 11 7
8 143 Sofia Kozy 8.850 8.250 8.550 8.800 34.450
CPD 6T 8 7 10 8
9T 148 Raegan Erickson 8.900 7.650 8.900 8.975 34.425
Fire House Gym 5 11T 5T 7 9T
10T 145 Natalia Leja 8.850 8.825 7.900 8.850 34.425
CPD T 7 12 9 10T
11 146  Allie Siffring 8.750 8.200 8.450 8.150 33.550
CPD 10T 10T 9 12 11
12 144  Annalucia Leinwand 8.775 7.650 7.950 8.925 33.300
CPD 8 12T 11 8 12
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Santa's Workshop 2024 Page: 1

Printed: 12/16/2024 11:19:42 AM

Meet Results Women /7 5/ All

Session: 2
Dec 12-16, 2024 Judge's Signatures

Rank Num Name I 'FI:I_ . AA
Gym , ‘

1 202 Violet Sperling 9.050 7.800 6.850 8.600 32.300
Lakeshore CH 1 2 2 1 1
2 201 Sophie Diggins 8.650 8.000 7.300 7.300 31.250
Lakeshore CH 2 1 1 2 2
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Santa's Workshop 2024

Meet Results
Dec 12-16, 2024

Rank Num

Page: 1
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Women / 6 / Junior
Session: 2

Judge's Signatures

Name
Gym

m . AA

1 217
2 220
3 216
4 215
5 219
6 218
7 213
8 212
9 214
10 211

Charlotte Srichinda
Lakeshore CH

Averie Ebbing
TGz

Aria Yamauchi
Gymkhana

Hannah Mortel
Gymkhana
Sadie Becker
TGZ
Hannah Welch
Lakeshore CH
Addison Leith
Gymkhana
Frida Brauer
Gymkhana
Aspen Matyja
Gymkhana

Piper Cornell
Fire House Gym

9.400

9.000
8T

9.200

9.350
2T

9.000
9T

9.300

9.125

9.225

9.350

3T
9.000

8.850

9.325

8.775

8.500

8.750

9.375

8.525

8.150

8.000

10
8.400

ProScore v5.10.2 - Copyright 1993-2024 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gymkhana Gy mnastics C lub

9.550 9.350 37.150
1 3T 1
9.250 9.350 36.925
5T 4T 2
9.500 9.400 36.875
2 2 3
9.275 9.350 36.475
3T 5T 4
9.275 9.250 36.275
4T 8 5
8.000 9.450 36.125
10 1 6
9.250 9.000 35.900
6T 9 7
8.675 9.350 35.400
9 6T 8
8.750 9.275 35.375
8 7 9
8.925 8.950 35.275
7 10 10



Santa's Workshop 2024

Meet Results
Dec 12-16, 2024

Rank Num

Page: 1

Printed: 12/16/2024 11:19:46 AM

Women / 6 / Senior
Session: 2

Judge's Signatures

Name
Gym

m . AA

1 237
2 240
3 233
4 234
5 239
6 231
7 236
8 238
9 235
10 232

Kherrington Campbell
TGZ

Bella Wood
TGz

Kennedy Cornell
Fire House Gym

Victoria Jerusevicius
Gymkhana

Helena Kendall
TGz

Rosie Palacios

CPD
Caylin Takagi

Gymkhana
Kyliana Imhof

TGz
Lily Patel

Gymkhana
Taya Ripley

CSA KIDS

9.500

9.375

9.050
7T

9.050
8T

9.150
4T

9.200

9.150
5T

8.900

8.800
10

9.150
6T

9.000

9.175

8.450

8.550

8.525

8.300

8.000

7.925

7.950

7.600
10
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9.325 9.750 37.575
4 1 1
9.200 9.425 37.175
7 5 2
9.350 9.525 36.375
3 3 3
9.250 9.500 36.350
5T 4 4
9.425 9.225 36.325
1 8 5
9.250 9.400 36.150
6T 6 6
9.400 9.350 35.900
2 7 7
9.100 9.675 35.600
8 2 8
9.050 8.900 34.700
9 10 9
8.700 9.000 34.450
10 9 10



Santa's Workshop 2024

Meet Results
Dec 12-16, 2024

Rank Num

Name
Gym

Page: 1

Printed: 12/16/2024 11:19:49 AM

Women /7 7 /7 All
Session: 2

Judge's Signatures

m . AA

1 255
2 253
3 256
4 254
5 252
6 251

Rucha Mujumdar
Gymkhana

Alexa Danilis
Gymkhana
Addison Truesdell
Gymkhana
Ananya Kundu
Gymkhana
Kara Lohmar
CSA KIDS

Taylor Goodger
CSA KIDS

9.475

9.350

9.150

9.050

9.075

9.000

9.425

8.550

8.150

7.950

7.875

7.900
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9.075 9.550 37.525
2 1T 1
9.100 9.300 36.300
1 5 2
8.750 9.400 35.450
3T 4 3
8.750 9.475 35.225
4T 3 4
8.375 9.150 34.475
5 6 5
7.850 9.550 34.300
6 2T 6



Santa's Workshop 2024

Meet Results
Dec 12-16, 2024

Rank Num

Page: 1
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Women /7 8 /7 All
Session: 3

Judge's Signatures

Name
Gym

m . AA

1 307
2 302
3 303
4 301
5 304
6 305
7 306

Autumn Wacker
TGz

Adara Kaul
Gymkhana

Aria Gottlieb
Lakeshore CH
Kelsey Ernst
Gymkhana
Elliot Kim
Lakeshore CH
Sabine Manning
Lakeshore CH

Alexandra Stiebel
Lakeshore CH

9.475

9.400

8.625
5T

8.625
6T

8.700
3T

8.625
7T

8.700
aT

9.575

8.850

8.825

8.625

8.775

7.300

5.700
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9.600 9.525 38.175
1 1 1
9.150 9.275 36.675
3 3 2
9.175 8.600 35.225
2 4T 3
8.050 9.425 34.725
5 2 4
8.450 8.450 34.375
4 7 5
7.500 8.550 31.975
7 6 6
7.600 8.600 30.600
6 5T 7



Santa's Workshop 2024

Meet Results
Dec 12-16, 2024

Page: 1

Printed: 12/16/2024 11:19:53 AM

Women /7 9 /7 All
Session: 3

Judge's Signatures

Rank Num Name

m . AA

Gym
1 314 Paulina Mider 9.300 8.400 9.250 9.250 36.200
Gymkhana 1 3 2 2 1
2 316 Maria Reyes 9.150 7.900 9.275 9.400 35.725
Gymkhana 2 4 1 1 2
3 312 Emily Garcia 8.200 8.575 9.175 8.725 34.675
Gymkhana 5 2 3 3 3
4 317 Lourdes Manning 8.550 4.500 7.500 8.450 29.000
Lakeshore CH 4 6 5 4 4
5 311 Gabriella Anderson 0.000 9.375 8.325 0.000 17.700
Gymkhana 6 1 4 5T 5
6 315 Dana Petrova 9.025 5.900 0.000 0.000 14.925
Gymkhana 3 5 6 6T 6
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Santa's Workshop 2024

Meet Results
Dec 12-16, 2024

Page: 1

Printed: 12/16/2024 11:19:55 AM

Women / XP / Junior
Session: 3

Judge's Signatures

Rank Num Name I 'FI:I_ . AA
Gym , ‘
1 327  Lilly Zubor 9.100 9.200 9.450 9.050 36.800
TGz 6 1 2 3 1
2 325 Isabella Culotta 9.300 9.125 9.350 8.850 36.625
TGZ 2 2 3 4 2
3 326 Madelyn Hannah 9.200 8.600 9.500 9.100 36.400
TGZ 3T 3 1 2 3
4 324 Amelia Rembisz 9.350 8.200 8.150 9.200 34.900
Gymkhana 1 5 6 1 4
5 322 Penny Lee 9.175 8.550 8.300 8.725 34.750
CPD 5 4 4T 6 5
6 321 Sabrina Bordignon 9.200 7.950 8.300 8.800 34.250
CPD 4T 6 5T 5 6
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Santa's Workshop 2024

Meet Results
Dec 12-16, 2024

Rank Num

Page: 1

Printed: 12/16/2024 11:19:57 AM

Women / XP / Senior
Session: 3

Judge's Signatures

Name
Gym

m . AA

1 332
2 337
3 331
4 335
5 336
6 334
7 333

Destiny Edwards
CPD

Merideth Smith
TGz

Mary Jayne Aylward
CPD

Meadow Zangrilli
CPD

Victoria Oliwa
Gymkhana

Kate Siffring
CPD

Eva Eichler
CPD

9.450

9.000

9.150

9.225

8.925

9.050

8.750

8.925

8.950

7.950

8.500

8.650

8.250

8.050
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8.475 9.600 36.450
7 1 1
8.575 9.250 35.775
5T 3 2
9.200 9.450 35.750
2 2 3
9.225 8.700 35.650
1 6 4
8.575 9.100 35.250
6T 4 5
8.675 9.050 35.025
4 5 6
9.100 8.550 34.450
3 7 7



Santa's Workshop 2024 s ooz 1o

Meet Results Women /7 3 / Junior

Session: 4
Dec 12-16, 2024 Judge's Signatures

Rank Num Name I 'FI:I_ . AA
Gym , ‘

1 403 Rachel Tsang 8.800 9.500 9.300 9.150 36.750
CPD 6T 2 1 2 1
2 407 Sophia Che 8.900 9.400 8.750 9.450 36.500
Gymkhana 3T 3 2 1 2
3 404 Aimia Yang 8.600 9.550 8.600 9.000 35.750
CPD 9 1 5T 3 3
4 409 River Michaelsen 9.150 9.200 8.600 8.750 35.700
Gymkhana 1 4T 6T 6 4
5 406 Eva Bodnar 8.900 9.200 8.650 8.850 35.600
Gymkhana aT 5T 3T 5 5
6 408 Evelyn Keesee 8.900 8.600 8.650 8.900 35.050
Gymkhana 5T 6T 4T 4 6
7 405 Emily Bashniak 8.950 8.300 8.400 8.700 34.350
Gymkhana 2 9 7 7T 7
8 402 Franki Tagler 8.800 8.600 8.000 8.700 34.100
CPD a T 8 8T 8
9 401 Chloe Bucio 8.650 8.400 7.700 8.400 33.150
CPD 8 8 9 9 9
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Santa's Workshop 2024

Meet Results
Dec 12-16, 2024

Page: 1

Printed: 12/16/2024 11:20:01 AM

Women / 3 / Senior
Session: 4

Judge's Signatures

Rank Num Name I 'FI:I_ . AA
Gym , ‘
1 411 Nori Asada 9.400 9.400 9.400 9.400 37.600
CPD 2 4T 1 3 1
2 414 Madelyn Giesel 9.500 9.900 8.800 9.100 37.300
Gymkhana 1 1 4T 5 2
3 417 Zara Hughes 9.000 9.200 9.200 9.600 37.000
Lakeshore CH 3 6 2 1 3
4 415 Brooklyn McSweeny 8.850 9.600 8.800 9.500 36.750
Gymkhana 4T 2 5T 2 4
5 412 Penelope Byrnes 8.700 9.400 8.500 9.350 35.950
CPD 6 5T 7 4 5
6 418 Lailah Lei 8.650 9.450 9.000 8.800 35.900
Lakeshore CH 7 3 3 6 6
7 419 Madonna Lopez 8.850 8.500 8.600 8.650 34.600
Lakeshore CH 5T 8 6 7T 7
8 416 Zoe Polk 8.600 9.000 8.300 8.650 34.550
Gymkhana 8 7 9 8T 8
9 413 Naomi Hsueh 8.300 8.300 8.350 8.300 33.250
CPD 9 9 8 9 9
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Santa's Workshop 2024

Meet Results
Dec 12-16, 2024

Rank Num

Page: 1

Printed: 12/16/2024 11:20:03 AM

Women / 4 / Junior
Session: 4

Judge's Signatures

Name
Gym

m . AA

1 427
2 426
3 429
4 425
5 424
6 430
7 422
8 421
9 423

Rino Nakagawa
Gymkhana

Mackenzie Minich
Gymkhana

Ada Gottlieb
Lakeshore CH
Elyse Kloch
Gymkhana

Isabella Cichowski
Gymkhana

Veda Shah
Lakeshore CH

Lexa Lunkenheimer
Fire House Gym

Ava Chapwesk
Fire House Gym

Charlee Smoronk
Fire House Gym

9.200
2T

9.200
3T

8.650

9.400

8.800

8.000

7T

8.000
8T

8.300

7.100

9.600

9.200

2T
9.200

3T

8.800

9.100

8.400

7.800

8.000

5.700
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9.400 9.600 37.800
1 1 1
8.800 9.450 36.650
5 2 2
9.300 8.950 36.100
2 4 3
8.500 9.100 35.800
6 3 4
9.000 8.650 35.550
3 6 5
8.900 8.850 34.150
4 5 6
8.400 8.600 32.800
7 7 7
8.000 8.400 32.700
8 8 8
7.300 8.300 28.400
9 9 9



Santa's Workshop 2024

Meet Results
Dec 12-16, 2024

Rank Num

Page: 1

Printed: 12/16/2024 11:20:05 AM

Women / 4 / Senior
Session: 4

Judge's Signatures

m . AA

1 446
2 448
3 443
4 449
5 444
6 445
7 451
8 452
9T 447
10T 450
11 442
12 441

Name
Gym
Vicki Gryszowka
Gymkhana
Kano Nakagawa
Gymkhana
Jordan Camp
Gymkhana
Finnly Pacheco
Gymkhana
Setsen Erkhemsanaa
Gymkhana
Kaya Gawron
Gymkhana
Julia Sanj
Gymkhana
Savannah Sejda
Gymkhana
Vivienne Kim
Gymkhana
Tora Refvik
Gymkhana

Nevaeh Martin
Fire House Gym

Sophia Carella
Fire House Gym

7.600
12

9.700

9.350

9.000
8T

9.100

9.300
4T

9.300
5T

9.200

9.400

8.600
10

9.000
9T

7.100
11

6.600
12
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9.300 9.450 38.050
4 1 1
9.500 9.350 37.700
1T 2T 2
8.950 9.150 36.350
8 6T 3
8.700 9.200 36.200
10 5 4
9.500 9.350 36.150
2T 3T 5
8.800 9.150 36.050
9 T 6
9.100 8.750 35.450
6 8T 7
9.050 8.750 35.400
7 9T 8
9.450 9.300 35.350
3 4 9T
9.150 8.700 35.350
5 10 10T
7.500 7.700 30.700
12 12 11
7.600 8.000 29.800
11 11 12



Santa's Workshop 2024

Meet Results
Dec 12-16, 2024

Rank Num

Page: 1

Printed: 12/16/2024 11:20:09 AM

Women / XS / Child
Session: 5

Judge's Signatures

Name
Gym

m . AA

8T

9T

10

11

12

503

510

509

501

508

505

511

507

502

506

512

504

Sophia Lewandowski
Gymkhana

Adalynn Skarb
usgtc
Annie Schmidt
usgtc
Audrey Hamner
Fire House Gym
Abigail Lankford
usgtc
Evelyn Gabriel
usgtc
JoJo Uscicki
usgtc
Siena Hooks
usgtc
Shrika lyangar
Gymkhana
Vivian Gabriel
usgtc
Emma Wyse
usgtc
Mia Popa
Gymkhana

8.550

8.100

8.750
1T

8.300

8.500
4T

8.500
5T

8.750
2T

8.200

8.400

8.000
10

7.700
11

0.000
12

9.550

9.650

9.200

9.450

9.000
9T

9.000
10T

8.700
11

9.300
5T

8.600
12

9.600

9.100

9.300
6T
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9.400 9.200 36.700
1T 2 1
9.300 9.250 36.300
3T 1 2
9.200 8.900 36.050
5T 3T 3
9.300 8.700 35.750
4T 8 4
9.400 8.750 35.650
2T 6T 5
8.900 8.800 35.200
8 5 6
9.000 8.550 35.000
7 10 7
8.400 8.900 34.800
10 4T 8T
9.200 8.600 34.800
6T 9 9T
8.250 8.750 34.600
11 T 10
8.500 8.200 33.500
9 11 11
8.000 8.000 25.300
12 12 12



Santa's Workshop 2024

Meet Results
Dec 12-16, 2024

Page: 1

Printed: 12/16/2024 11:20:11 AM

Women / XS / Junior
Session: 5

Judge's Signatures

Rank Num Name

m . AA

Gym
1 524 Natali Lazarova 9.200 9.800 9.700 9.700 38.400
Gymkhana 1 1 1 1 1
2 530 Madelyn Reilly 8.850 9.500 9.100 9.250 36.700
usgtc 2 3T 6 3 2
3 521 Anna Boye 8.600 9.300 9.000 9.650 36.550
CPD 5T 6 T 2 3
4 526 Madison Stromberg 8.700 9.200 9.400 9.200 36.500
Gymkhana 4 8 2 4T 4
5 525 Michiru Ramathal 8.300 9.600 9.350 9.100 36.350
Gymkhana 11T 2 3 6 5
6 532 Layla Zak 8.750 9.500 9.250 8.750 36.250
usgtc 3 4T 4 8 6
7 527 Paige Coleman 8.600 8.900 9.200 9.200 35.900
usgtc 6T 10T 5 5T 7
8 528 Alice Forbes 8.400 9.400 9.000 8.600 35.400
usgtc 10 5 8T 10 8
9 529 Zoey Pham 8.500 9.250 8.700 8.700 35.150
usgtc 9 7 11 9 9
10T 522 Hannah Breems 8.600 9.150 8.750 8.500 35.000
CPD T 9 10 11 10T
11T 531 Akshara Vedantam 8.300 8.900 9.000 8.800 35.000
usgtc 12T 11T 9T 7 11T
12 523 Gg Leone 8.550 8.700 8.650 8.300 34.200
Fire House Gym 8 12 12 12 12

ProScore v5.10.2 - Copyright 1993-2024 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gymkhana Gy mnastics C lub



Santa's Workshop 2024

Meet Results
Dec 12-16, 2024

Rank Num

Page: 1

Printed: 12/16/2024 11:20:13 AM

Women / XS / Senior
Session: 5

Judge's Signatures

Name
Gym

m . AA

10

11

12

13

544

551

541

545

552

547

543

553

549

542

550

548

546

Samira Granados
Gymkhana

Jamie Tenney
Gymkhana

Andrea Gaytan
CPD

Martyna Kogut
Gymkhana

Manshika Thakral
Gymkhana

Amelia Orlak
Gymkhana

Amory Mendoza-Lopez
CPD

Reyna Thapa
usgtc

Amelia Stachura

Gymkhana
Reina -Maria Jagman
CPD
Daria Tabaczynska
Gymkhana
Sydney Paulson
Gymkhana
Anna Loc
Gymkhana

9.600

9.250

8.900
5T

8.600
9T

8.700

8.900
6T

9.150

8.600
10T

8.500
11

8.650

8.000
13

8.400
12

9.400

9.700

9.800

9.500
3T

9.500
4T

9.400
6T

9.100
10T

9.200

9.400
T

9.300

9.000
12

9.100

8.800
13

9.500
5T
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9.700 9.250 38.250
1 1T 1
9.350 9.050 37.450
5T 5T 2
9.350 9.250 37.000
6T 2T 3
9.600 9.050 36.750
2 6T 4
9.350 9.100 36.550
7T 4 5
9.450 9.000 36.450
3 T 6
9.400 8.650 36.400
4 12 7
9.350 9.000 36.350
8T 8T 8
8.750 9.200 35.750
11 3 9
8.450 8.700 34.800
12 11 10
8.850 8.750 34.700
10 9T 11
8.400 8.750 34.350
13 10T 12
9.300 0.000 28.200
9 13 13





